
Open Rimfire Lever Action Results 2015 Canberra ACT

pos Name cal grade lady jun targ1 targ2 targ3 targ4 targ5 targ6 targ7 targ8 targ9 medal1 medal2 TOTAL

1 Steve Hurley 22m aaa 47.1 48.1 47.3 49.2 47.0 49.0 50.0 49.3 94.0 96.03 95.01 480.10

2 Jim Buckley 22m aaa 40.0 43.0 44.0 45.1 46.1 44.0 49.0 46.1 92.3 85.01 89.01 449.06

3 Darren Moy 22lr aa 43.0 44.1 37.0 45.1 44.1 45.0 46.0 49.1 94.4 88.01 88.02 447.08

4 Mick McDonnell 22m aaa 45.1 49.1 47.1 44.0 44.0 45.0 46.0 39.0 88.1 89.01 93.01 447.04

5 Don Chesworth 22lr aaa 45.1 48.1 27.1 47.0 44.0 50.0 49.0 43.1 92.2 92.01 92.01 445.06

6 Jim Ellis 22m aa 39.0 45.1 49.0 43.0 44.0 38.0 50.1 43.0 90.1 82.00 89.01 441.03

7 Murray Wills 22lr aaa 37.0 43.1 45.0 44.0 42.0 49.0 37.0 43.0 89.1 81.00 85.01 429.02

8 Kim Knapp 22lr aaa 39.0 38.0 45.0 43.0 46.2 37.0 37.0 43.0 87.2 82.00 84.02 415.04

9 Kevin Barrington 22m aa 43.0 45.2 30.0 38.0 27.0 50.0 47.0 33.0 94.3 81.00 72.02 407.05

10 Alan Wilkin 22lr aa 40.0 45.0 33.1 40.0 25.0 50.0 50.1 45.1 78.3 80.00 70.00 406.06

11 Jarod Moody 22lr c y 43.2 41.1 33.0 42.0 43.1 45.0 36.1 34.0 87.0 85.02 84.02 404.05

12 Bill Wellington 22m a 40.1 40.0 34.0 36.0 39.0 48.0 45.0 34.0 83.0 76.01 79.00 399.01

13 Kerry Guinea 22lr aa 46.1 47.0 45.0 41.0 43.0 28.0 37.0 35.0 77.0 87.01 90.00 399.01

14 Scott Wagner 22m aa 43.0 44.0 34.0 42.0 44.0 30.0 39.0 43.0 74.0 85.00 88.00 393.00

15 Gwen Murrell 22lr a y 38.0 44.0 36.0 42.0 44.1 34.0 37.0 30.0 77.0 80.00 88.01 382.01

16 Renee Parker 22lr c y 37.1 33.0 32.0 32.0 42.1 35.0 46.0 32.0 87.1 69.01 75.01 376.03

17 Larry Murrell 22lr aa 37.0 42.0 24.0 40.0 33.0 37.0 43.0 30.0 89.1 77.00 75.00 375.01

18 Brett Jolly 22lr b 41.0 45.1 24.0 23.0 35.1 46.0 41.1 32.0 85.2 64.00 80.02 372.05

19 Tim Rees 22lr aa 41.0 43.1 36.0 43.0 44.1 38.1 44.0 18.0 65.0 84.00 87.02 372.03

20 Richard Calver 22lr aa 41.1 36.0 36.0 29.0 39.0 42.0 33.0 39.0 75.1 70.01 75.00 370.02

21 Alan McDonald 22lr aa 37.0 43.0 34.1 33.0 25.0 38.0 45.0 39.0 69.0 70.00 68.00 363.01

22 Sue Knapp 22lr aa y 35.0 42.0 20.0 35.0 45.0 37.0 40.0 31.0 72.0 70.00 87.00 357.00

23 Norm Coon 22lr aa 35.0 36.0 34.1 42.0 37.1 32.0 18.0 47.1 73.0 77.00 73.01 354.03

24 Glen Rickard 22lr a 39.0 39.0 27.0 25.0 19.1 43.0 26.0 43.1 77.0 64.00 58.01 338.02

25 Dave Brougham 22lr aa 40.0 42.0 26.0 34.1 25.1 16.0 32.0 37.1 80.1 74.01 67.01 332.04

26 Brian Endersby 22m a 18.0 31.0 36.0 34.0 7.0 26.0 45.1 34.0 77.1 52.00 38.00 308.02

27 Robin Barrington 22lr c y 21.0 35.0 34.0 8.0 16.0 38.0 28.1 26.1 57.0 29.00 51.00 263.02

28 Jo Guinea 22m b y 35.0 28.0 25.0 0.0 7.0 18.0 42.0 0.0 56.0 35.00 35.00 211.00
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Graded Rimfire Lever Action Results  2015 Canberra ACT

pos name cal grade lady jun targ1 targ2 targ3 targ4 targ5 targ6 targ7 targ8 targ9 medal1 medal2 TOTAL

1 Steve Hurley 22m aaa 47.1 48.1 47.3 49.2 47.0 49.0 50.0 49.3 94.0 96.03 95.01 480.10

2 Jim Buckley 22m aaa 40.0 43.0 44.0 45.1 46.1 44.0 49.0 46.1 92.3 85.01 89.01 449.06

3 Mick McDonnell 22m aaa 45.1 49.1 47.1 44.0 44.0 45.0 46.0 39.0 88.1 89.01 93.01 447.04

4 Don Chesworth 22lr aaa 45.1 48.1 27.1 47.0 44.0 50.0 49.0 43.1 92.2 92.01 92.01 445.06

5 Murray Wills 22lr aaa 37.0 43.1 45.0 44.0 42.0 49.0 37.0 43.0 89.1 81.00 85.01 429.02

6 Kim Knapp 22lr aaa 39.0 38.0 45.0 43.0 46.2 37.0 37.0 43.0 87.2 82.00 84.02 415.04

7 Darren Moy 22lr aa 43.0 44.1 37.0 45.1 44.1 45.0 46.0 49.1 94.4 88.01 88.02 447.08

8 Jim Ellis 22m aa 39.0 45.1 49.0 43.0 44.0 38.0 50.1 43.0 90.1 82.00 89.01 441.03

9 Kevin Barrington 22m aa 43.0 45.2 30.0 38.0 27.0 50.0 47.0 33.0 94.3 81.00 72.02 407.05

10 Alan Wilkin 22lr aa 40.0 45.0 33.1 40.0 25.0 50.0 50.1 45.1 78.3 80.00 70.00 406.06

11 Kerry Guinea 22lr aa 46.1 47.0 45.0 41.0 43.0 28.0 37.0 35.0 77.0 87.01 90.00 399.01

12 Scott Wagner 22m aa 43.0 44.0 34.0 42.0 44.0 30.0 39.0 43.0 74.0 85.00 88.00 393.00

13 Larry Murrell 22lr aa 37.0 42.0 24.0 40.0 33.0 37.0 43.0 30.0 89.1 77.00 75.00 375.01

14 Tim Rees 22lr aa 41.0 43.1 36.0 43.0 44.1 38.1 44.0 18.0 65.0 84.00 87.02 372.03

15 Richard Calver 22lr aa 41.1 36.0 36.0 29.0 39.0 42.0 33.0 39.0 75.1 70.01 75.00 370.02

16 Alan McDonald 22lr aa 37.0 43.0 34.1 33.0 25.0 38.0 45.0 39.0 69.0 70.00 68.00 363.01

17 Sue Knapp 22lr aa y 35.0 42.0 20.0 35.0 45.0 37.0 40.0 31.0 72.0 70.00 87.00 357.00

18 Norm Coon 22lr aa 35.0 36.0 34.1 42.0 37.1 32.0 18.0 47.1 73.0 77.00 73.01 354.03

19 Dave Brougham 22lr aa 40.0 42.0 26.0 34.1 25.1 16.0 32.0 37.1 80.1 74.01 67.01 332.04

20 Bill Wellington 22m a 40.1 40.0 34.0 36.0 39.0 48.0 45.0 34.0 83.0 76.01 79.00 399.01

21 Gwen Murrell 22lr a y 38.0 44.0 36.0 42.0 44.1 34.0 37.0 30.0 77.0 80.00 88.01 382.01

22 Glen Rickard 22lr a 39.0 39.0 27.0 25.0 19.1 43.0 26.0 43.1 77.0 64.00 58.01 338.02

23 Brian Endersby 22m a 18.0 31.0 36.0 34.0 7.0 26.0 45.1 34.0 77.1 52.00 38.00 308.02

24 Brett Jolly 22lr b 41.0 45.1 24.0 23.0 35.1 46.0 41.1 32.0 85.2 64.00 80.02 372.05

25 Jo Guinea 22m b y 35.0 28.0 25.0 0.0 7.0 18.0 42.0 0.0 56.0 35.00 35.00 211.00

26 Jarod Moody 22lr c y 43.2 41.1 33.0 42.0 43.1 45.0 36.1 34.0 87.0 85.02 84.02 404.05

27 Renee Parker 22lr c y 37.1 33.0 32.0 32.0 42.1 35.0 46.0 32.0 87.1 69.01 75.01 376.03

28 Robin Barrington 22lr c y 21.0 35.0 34.0 8.0 16.0 38.0 28.1 26.1 57.0 29.00 51.00 263.02
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Ladies Rimfire Lever Action Results 2015 Canberra ACT

pos name cal grade lady jun targ1 targ2 targ3 targ4 targ5 targ6 targ7 targ8 targ9 medal1 medal2 TOTAL

1 Gwen Murrell 22lr a y 38.0 44.0 36.0 42.0 44.1 34.0 37.0 30.0 77.0 80.00 88.01 382.01

2 Renee Parker 22lr c y 37.1 33.0 32.0 32.0 42.1 35.0 46.0 32.0 87.1 69.01 75.01 376.03

8 Sue Knapp 22lr aa y 35.0 42.0 20.0 35.0 45.0 37.0 40.0 31.0 72.0 70.00 87.00 357.00

13 Robin Barrington 22lr c y 21.0 35.0 34.0 8.0 16.0 38.0 28.1 26.1 57.0 29.00 51.00 263.02

14 Jo Guinea 22m b y 35.0 28.0 25.0 0.0 7.0 18.0 42.0 0.0 56.0 35.00 35.00 211.00
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Juniors Rimfire Lever Action Results 2015 Canberra ACT

pos name cal grade lady jun targ1 targ2 targ3 targ4 targ5 targ6 targ7 targ8 targ9 medal1 medal2 TOTAL

1 Jarod Moody 22lr c y 43.2 41.1 33.0 42.0 43.1 45.0 36.1 34.0 87.0 85.02 84.02 404.05
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Open Centrefire Lever Action Results 2015 Canberra ACT

pos name cal grade lady jun targ1 targ2 targ3 targ4 targ5 targ6 targ7 targ8 targ9 medal1 medal2 TOTAL

1 Steve Hurley 222 aaa 49.4 49.3 48.0 50.3 36.0 45.0 48.1 50.0 81.0 85.04 94.03 456.11

2 Murray Wills 222 aaa 50.4 48.3 43.0 50.2 45.1 45.0 45.0 48.0 73.1 95.05 93.03 447.11

3 Mick McDonnell 222 aaa 48.2 49.4 46.1 44.1 44.1 44.1 42.0 50.1 73.0 92.03 93.05 440.11

4 Jim Buckley 222 aaa 48.2 49.4 46.0 43.0 47.0 35.0 46.0 50.0 73.0 95.02 84.04 437.06

5 Kevin Barrington 243 aa 46.0 42.0 49.0 39.1 47.2 43.0 49.2 48.0 64.1 93.02 85.00 427.06

6 Dave Brougham 218 aa 48.1 44.1 44.0 44.2 33.0 37.0 46.1 49.0 80.0 81.01 81.01 425.05

7 Tim Rees 222 aa 48.1 47.0 45.0 39.0 34.0 44.1 44.0 46.0 68.0 82.01 91.01 415.02

8 Kim Knapp 223 aaa 47.1 47.1 47.1 46.2 34.0 38.0 32.0 43.0 76.2 81.01 85.01 410.07

9 Jim Ellis 6 x 48 aa 46.0 48.1 50.0 46.2 46.1 43.0 45.0 46.0 39.0 92.01 91.01 409.04

10 Darren Moy 30-30 aa 44.0 45.0 35.0 39.0 44.0 42.0 39.1 41.0 74.0 88.00 87.00 403.01

11 Alan Wilkin 222 aa 47.2 46.0 46.0 40.0 37.1 25.0 45.1 48.0 67.0 84.03 71.00 401.04

12 Bill Wellington 222 a 47.0 48.1 43.0 39.0 36.1 34.1 36.0 47.0 66.0 83.01 82.02 396.03

13 Glen Rickard 30-30 a 48.2 45.0 45.0 21.0 44.1 40.0 41.0 41.0 67.1 92.03 85.00 392.04

14 Don Chesworth 6 x 45 aaa 48.2 49.3 46.1 49.2 42.1 43.0 35.1 35.0 44.0 90.03 92.03 391.10

15 Larry Murrell 223 aa 46.2 48.2 43.0 47.2 16.0 38.0 44.2 47.0 62.0 62.02 86.02 391.08

16 Kerry Guinea 218 aa 45.1 44.0 48.0 33.1 37.0 42.0 29.0 44.0 61.0 82.01 86.00 383.02

17 Scott Wagner 222 aa 46.0 43.0 48.1 15.0 29.0 43.0 46.0 48.2 60.0 75.00 86.00 378.03

18 Brett Jolly 30-30 b 41.0 42.1 48.1 36.1 42.0 33.0 31.0 34.0 60.0 83.00 75.01 367.03

19 Sue Knapp 218 aa y 46.0 49.1 37.0 28.0 37.1 25.0 37.0 43.0 62.0 83.01 74.01 364.02

20 Richard Calver 222 aa 46.0 47.0 34.0 44.2 35.1 25.0 34.0 33.0 65.0 81.01 72.00 363.03

21 Norm Coon 222 aa 44.1 47.0 38.0 34.0 16.0 42.0 29.0 46.0 63.1 60.01 89.00 359.02

22 Brian Endersby 222 a 39.0 45.0 48.0 27.1 37.0 45.1 20.0 36.1 58.0 76.00 90.01 355.03

23 Alan McDonald 222 aa 49.3 46.0 45.1 29.0 34.0 44.1 6.0 41.0 59.0 83.03 90.01 353.05

24 Jarod Moody 30-30 c y 36.0 36.0 45.0 36.1 42.0 43.1 16.0 37.0 59.0 78.00 79.01 350.02

25 Renee Parker 218 c y 39.0 45.0 26.0 37.1 35.0 33.0 43.0 16.0 43.0 74.00 78.00 317.01

26 Gwen Murrell 32-20 a y 39.0 29.0 33.1 38.0 10.0 17.0 37.0 36.0 46.0 49.00 46.00 285.01

27 Jo Guinea 32-20 b y 30.0 34.0 42.0 23.0 15.0 30.0 16.0 39.0 18.0 45.00 64.00 247.00

28 Robin Barrington 223 c y 31.0 30.0 30.0 24.0 25.0 23.0 22.0 21.0 0.0 56.00 53.00 206.00
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Graded Centrefire Lever Action Results  2015 Canberra ACT

pos name cal grade lady jun targ1 targ2 targ3 targ4 targ5 targ6 targ7 targ8 targ9 medal1 medal2 TOTAL

1 Steve Hurley 222 aaa 49.4 49.3 48.0 50.3 36.0 45.0 48.1 50.0 81.0 85.04 94.03 456.11

2 Murray Wills 222 aaa 50.4 48.3 43.0 50.2 45.1 45.0 45.0 48.0 73.1 95.05 93.03 447.11

3 Mick McDonnell 222 aaa 48.2 49.4 46.1 44.1 44.1 44.1 42.0 50.1 73.0 92.03 93.05 440.11

4 Jim Buckley 222 aaa 48.2 49.4 46.0 43.0 47.0 35.0 46.0 50.0 73.0 95.02 84.04 437.06

5 Kim Knapp 223 aaa 47.1 47.1 47.1 46.2 34.0 38.0 32.0 43.0 76.2 81.01 85.01 410.07

6 Don Chesworth 6 x 45 aaa 48.2 49.3 46.1 49.2 42.1 43.0 35.1 35.0 44.0 90.03 92.03 391.10

7 Kevin Barrington 243 aa 46.0 42.0 49.0 39.1 47.2 43.0 49.2 48.0 64.1 93.02 85.00 427.06

8 Dave Brougham 218 aa 48.1 44.1 44.0 44.2 33.0 37.0 46.1 49.0 80.0 81.01 81.01 425.05

9 Tim Rees 222 aa 48.1 47.0 45.0 39.0 34.0 44.1 44.0 46.0 68.0 82.01 91.01 415.02

10 Jim Ellis 6 x 48 aa 46.0 48.1 50.0 46.2 46.1 43.0 45.0 46.0 39.0 92.01 91.01 409.04

11 Darren Moy 30-30 aa 44.0 45.0 35.0 39.0 44.0 42.0 39.1 41.0 74.0 88.00 87.00 403.01

12 Alan Wilkin 222 aa 47.2 46.0 46.0 40.0 37.1 25.0 45.1 48.0 67.0 84.03 71.00 401.04

13 Larry Murrell 223 aa 46.2 48.2 43.0 47.2 16.0 38.0 44.2 47.0 62.0 62.02 86.02 391.08

14 Kerry Guinea 218 aa 45.1 44.0 48.0 33.1 37.0 42.0 29.0 44.0 61.0 82.01 86.00 383.02

15 Scott Wagner 222 aa 46.0 43.0 48.1 15.0 29.0 43.0 46.0 48.2 60.0 75.00 86.00 378.03

16 Sue Knapp 218 aa y 46.0 49.1 37.0 28.0 37.1 25.0 37.0 43.0 62.0 83.01 74.01 364.02

17 Richard Calver 222 aa 46.0 47.0 34.0 44.2 35.1 25.0 34.0 33.0 65.0 81.01 72.00 363.03

18 Norm Coon 222 aa 44.1 47.0 38.0 34.0 16.0 42.0 29.0 46.0 63.1 60.01 89.00 359.02

19 Alan McDonald 222 aa 49.3 46.0 45.1 29.0 34.0 44.1 6.0 41.0 59.0 83.03 90.01 353.05

20 Bill Wellington 222 a 47.0 48.1 43.0 39.0 36.1 34.1 36.0 47.0 66.0 83.01 82.02 396.03

21 Glen Rickard 30-30 a 48.2 45.0 45.0 21.0 44.1 40.0 41.0 41.0 67.1 92.03 85.00 392.04

22 Brian Endersby 222 a 39.0 45.0 48.0 27.1 37.0 45.1 20.0 36.1 58.0 76.00 90.01 355.03

23 Gwen Murrell 32-20 a y 39.0 29.0 33.1 38.0 10.0 17.0 37.0 36.0 46.0 49.00 46.00 285.01

24 Brett Jolly 30-30 b 41.0 42.1 48.1 36.1 42.0 33.0 31.0 34.0 60.0 83.00 75.01 367.03

25 Jo Guinea 32-20 b y 30.0 34.0 42.0 23.0 15.0 30.0 16.0 39.0 18.0 45.00 64.00 247.00

26 Jarod Moody 30-30 c y 36.0 36.0 45.0 36.1 42.0 43.1 16.0 37.0 59.0 78.00 79.01 350.02

27 Renee Parker 218 c y 39.0 45.0 26.0 37.1 35.0 33.0 43.0 16.0 43.0 74.00 78.00 317.01

28 Robin Barrington 223 c y 31.0 30.0 30.0 24.0 25.0 23.0 22.0 21.0 0.0 56.00 53.00 206.00
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Ladies Centrefire Lever Action Results 2015 Canberra ACT

pos name cal grade lady jun targ1 targ2 targ3 targ4 targ5 targ6 targ7 targ8 targ9 medal1 medal2 TOTAL

1 Sue Knapp 218 aa y 46.0 49.1 37.0 28.0 37.1 25.0 37.0 43.0 62.0 83.01 74.01 364.02

2 Renee Parker 218 c y 39.0 45.0 26.0 37.1 35.0 33.0 43.0 16.0 43.0 74.00 78.00 317.01

3 Gwen Murrell 32-20 a y 39.0 29.0 33.1 38.0 10.0 17.0 37.0 36.0 46.0 49.00 46.00 285.01

4 Jo Guinea 32-20 b y 30.0 34.0 42.0 23.0 15.0 30.0 16.0 39.0 18.0 45.00 64.00 247.00

5 Robin Barrington 223 c y 31.0 30.0 30.0 24.0 25.0 23.0 22.0 21.0 0.0 56.00 53.00 206.00
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Juniors Centrefire Lever Action Results  2015 Canberra ACT

pos name cal grade lady jun targ1 targ2 targ3 targ4 targ5 targ6 targ7 targ8 targ9 medal1 medal2 TOTAL

1 Jarod Moody 30-30 c y 36.0 36.0 45.0 36.1 42.0 43.1 16.0 37.0 59.0 78.00 79.01 350.02
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Classic Calibre Lever Action Results 2015 Canberra ACT

pos name cal grade lady jun targ1 targ2 targ3 targ4 targ5 targ6 targ7 medal TOTAL

1 Don Chesworth 25-35 aaa 48.2 42.0 44.1 46.0 36.2 44.0 37.0 84.04 297.05

2 Steve Hurley 218 aaa 49.4 39.0 45.0 42.0 43.0 50.4 17.0 92.04 285.08

3 Jim Buckley 25-35 aa 47.3 28.0 47.1 49.3 39.0 49.1 25.0 86.03 284.08

4 Mick McDonnell 25-35 aa 48.2 38.0 35.0 43.0 27.0 44.0 41.0 75.02 276.02

5 Darren Moy 30-30 aa 43.1 39.0 43.0 33.0 32.0 43.0 41.0 75.01 274.01

6 Kim Knapp 218 a 46.1 37.0 36.0 36.0 36.1 45.0 29.0 82.02 265.02

7 Jarod Moody 218 c y 27.1 35.0 41.0 40.0 36.0 46.0 22.0 63.01 247.01

8 Alan Wilkin 218 aa 28.1 38.0 34.1 31.0 32.1 46.0 37.1 60.02 246.04

9 Scott Wagner 30-30 a 40.1 23.0 43.0 46.1 26.0 46.1 20.0 66.01 244.03

10 Dave Brougham 218 b 28.1 30.0 45.0 47.0 23.0 47.0 21.0 51.01 241.01

11 Larry Murrell 30-30 a 45.1 32.0 33.0 27.0 33.1 48.2 20.0 78.02 238.04

12 Bill Wellington 25-35 a 34.0 40.0 26.0 37.0 32.0 39.1 29.1 66.00 237.02

13 Tim Rees 30-30 aa 39.3 32.0 41.0 40.0 15.0 50.2 15.1 54.03 232.06

14 Kev Barrington 218 aa 47.1 38.0 25.0 32.0 26.0 46.1 18.0 73.01 232.02

15 Norm Coon 32-20 a 29.1 30.0 47.0 14.0 44.1 40.0 25.0 73.02 229.02

16 Glen Rickard 30-30 a 40.0 42.0 43.0 39.0 0.0 43.0 21.0 40.00 228.00

17 Kerry Guinea 218 a 48.2 32.0 34.0 21.0 17.0 47.0 24.0 65.02 223.02

18 Jim Ellis 218 a 26.0 23.0 27.0 19.0 38.0 47.1 30.0 64.00 210.01

19 Murray Wills 44-40 b 35.1 33.0 25.0 8.0 39.1 33.0 33.0 74.02 206.02

20 Brian Endersby 25-20 c 43.1 35.0 30.0 6.0 16.0 40.0 27.0 59.01 197.01

21 Sue Knapp 218 b y 40.1 18.0 31.0 25.0 7.0 44.0 30.0 47.01 195.01

22 Richard Calver 45-60 aa 36.1 25.0 30.0 24.0 33.0 40.0 6.0 69.01 194.01

23 Renee Parker 218 c y 28.2 30.0 47.0 40.0 8.0 0.0 31.0 36.02 184.02

24 Brett Jolley 30-30 b 39.0 27.0 16.0 30.0 0.0 38.2 32.0 39.00 182.02

25 Gwen Murrell 32-20 b y 31.1 32.0 12.0 9.0 8.0 43.0 24.0 39.01 159.01

26 Jo Guinea 32-20 c y 17.1 21.0 26.0 24.0 17.0 42.0 5.0 34.01 152.01

27 Allan McDonald 357 b 48.1 24.0 14.0 0.0 18.1 34.0 11.0 66.02 149.02

28 Robyn Barrington 218 c y 8.0 7.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 37.1 13.0 8.00 69.01
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Graded Classic Caliber Lever Action Results 2015 Canberra ACT

pos name cal grade lady jun targ1 targ2 targ3 targ4 targ5 targ6 targ7 medal TOTAL

1 Don Chesworth 25-35 aaa 48.2 42.0 44.1 46.0 36.2 44.0 37.0 84.04 297.05

2 Steve Hurley 218 aaa 49.4 39.0 45.0 42.0 43.0 50.4 17.0 92.04 285.08

3 Jim Buckley 25-35 aa 47.3 28.0 47.1 49.3 39.0 49.1 25.0 86.03 284.08

4 Mick McDonnell 25-35 aa 48.2 38.0 35.0 43.0 27.0 44.0 41.0 75.02 276.02

5 Darren Moy 30-30 aa 43.1 39.0 43.0 33.0 32.0 43.0 41.0 75.01 274.01

6 Alan Wilkin 218 aa 28.1 38.0 34.1 31.0 32.1 46.0 37.1 60.02 246.04

7 Tim Rees 30-30 aa 39.3 32.0 41.0 40.0 15.0 50.2 15.1 54.03 232.06

8 Kev Barrington 218 aa 47.1 38.0 25.0 32.0 26.0 46.1 18.0 73.01 232.02

9 Richard Calver 45-60 aa 36.1 25.0 30.0 24.0 33.0 40.0 6.0 69.01 194.01

10 Kim Knapp 218 a 46.1 37.0 36.0 36.0 36.1 45.0 29.0 82.02 265.02

11 Scott Wagner 30-30 a 40.1 23.0 43.0 46.1 26.0 46.1 20.0 66.01 244.03

12 Larry Murrell 30-30 a 45.1 32.0 33.0 27.0 33.1 48.2 20.0 78.02 238.04

13 Bill Wellington 25-35 a 34.0 40.0 26.0 37.0 32.0 39.1 29.1 66.00 237.02

14 Norm Coon 32-20 a 29.1 30.0 47.0 14.0 44.1 40.0 25.0 73.02 229.02

15 Glen Rickard 30-30 a 40.0 42.0 43.0 39.0 0.0 43.0 21.0 40.00 228.00

16 Kerry Guinea 218 a 48.2 32.0 34.0 21.0 17.0 47.0 24.0 65.02 223.02

17 Jim Ellis 218 a 26.0 23.0 27.0 19.0 38.0 47.1 30.0 64.00 210.01

18 Dave Brougham 218 b 28.1 30.0 45.0 47.0 23.0 47.0 21.0 51.01 241.01

19 Murray Wills 44-40 b 35.1 33.0 25.0 8.0 39.1 33.0 33.0 74.02 206.02

20 Sue Knapp 218 b y 40.1 18.0 31.0 25.0 7.0 44.0 30.0 47.01 195.01

21 Brett Jolley 30-30 b 39.0 27.0 16.0 30.0 0.0 38.2 32.0 39.00 182.02

22 Gwen Murrell 32-20 b y 31.1 32.0 12.0 9.0 8.0 43.0 24.0 39.01 159.01

23 Allan McDonald 357 b 48.1 24.0 14.0 0.0 18.1 34.0 11.0 66.02 149.02

24 Jarod Moody 218 c y 27.1 35.0 41.0 40.0 36.0 46.0 22.0 63.01 247.01

25 Brian Endersby 25-20 c 43.1 35.0 30.0 6.0 16.0 40.0 27.0 59.01 197.01

26 Renee Parker 218 c y 28.2 30.0 47.0 40.0 8.0 0.0 31.0 36.02 184.02

27 Jo Guinea 32-20 c y 17.1 21.0 26.0 24.0 17.0 42.0 5.0 34.01 152.01

28 Robyn Barrington 218 c y 8.0 7.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 37.1 13.0 8.00 69.01

10



Ladies Classic Calibre Lever Action Results  2015 Canberra ACT

pos name cal grade lady jun targ1 targ2 targ3 targ4 targ5 targ6 targ7 medal TOTAL

1 Sue Knapp 218 b y 40.1 18.0 31.0 25.0 7.0 44.0 30.0 47.01 195.01

2 Renee Parker 218 c y 28.2 30.0 47.0 40.0 8.0 0.0 31.0 36.02 184.02

3 Gwen Murrell 32-20 b y 31.1 32.0 12.0 9.0 8.0 43.0 24.0 39.01 159.01

4 Jo Guinea 32-20 c y 17.1 21.0 26.0 24.0 17.0 42.0 5.0 34.01 152.01

5 Robyn Barrington 218 c y 8.0 7.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 37.1 13.0 8.00 69.01
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Juniors Classic Calibre Lever Action Results  2015 Canberra ACT

pos name cal grade lady jun targ1 targ2 targ3 targ4 targ5 targ6 targ7 medal TOTAL

1 Jarod Moody 218 c y 27.1 35.0 41.0 40.0 36.0 46.0 22.0 63.01 247.01
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Open 2 Gun Lever Action Results 2015 Canberra ACT

pos name RF score CF score 2 gun

1 Steve Hurley 480.10 456.11 936.21

2 Mick McDonnell 447.04 440.11 887.15

3 Jim Buckley 449.06 437.06 886.12

4 Murray Wills 429.02 447.11 876.13

5 Darren Moy 447.08 403.01 850.09

6 Jim Ellis 441.03 409.04 850.07

7 Don Chesworth 445.06 391.10 836.16

8 Kevin Barrington 407.05 427.06 834.11

9 Kim Knapp 415.04 410.07 825.11

10 Alan Wilkin 406.06 401.04 807.10

11 Bill Wellington 399.01 396.03 795.04

12 Tim Rees 372.03 415.02 787.05

13 Kerry Guinea 399.01 383.02 782.03

14 Scott Wagner 393.00 378.03 771.03

15 Larry Murrell 375.01 391.08 766.09

16 Dave Brougham 332.04 425.05 757.09

17 Jarod Moody 404.05 350.02 754.07

18 Brett Jolly 372.05 367.03 739.08

19 Richard Calver 370.02 363.03 733.05

20 Glen Rickard 338.02 392.04 730.06

21 Sue Knapp 357.00 364.02 721.02

22 Alan McDonald 363.01 353.05 716.06

23 Norm Coon 354.03 359.02 713.05

24 Renee Parker 376.03 317.01 693.04

25 Gwen Murrell 382.01 285.01 667.02

26 Brian Endersby 308.02 355.03 663.05

27 Robin Barrington 263.02 206.00 469.02

28 Jo Guinea 211.00 247.00 458.00
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Ladies 2 Gun Lever Action Results 2015 Canberra ACT

pos name RF score CF score 2 gun

1 Sue Knapp 357.00 364.02 721.02

2 Renee Parker 376.03 317.01 693.04

3 Gwen Murrell 382.01 285.01 667.02

4 Robin Barrington 263.02 206.00 469.02

5 Jo Guinea 211.00 247.00 458.00
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Juniors 2 Gun lever Action Results 2015 Canberra ACT

pos name RF score CF score 2 gun

1 Jarod Moody 404.05 350.02 754.07
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Open 3 Gun Lever Action Results 2015 Canberra ACT

pos name RF score CF score CL score 3 GUN

1 Steve Hurley 480.10 456.11 285.08 1221.29

2 Jim Buckley 449.06 437.06 284.08 1170.20

3 Mick McDonnell 447.04 440.11 276.02 1163.17

4 Don Chesworth 445.06 391.10 297.05 1133.21

5 Darren Moy 447.08 403.01 274.01 1124.10

6 Kim Knapp 415.04 410.07 265.02 1090.13

7 Murray Wills 429.02 447.11 206.02 1082.15

8 Kevin Barrington 407.05 427.06 232.02 1066.13

9 Jim Ellis 441.03 409.04 210.01 1060.08

10 Bill Wellington 399.01 396.03 237.02 1032.06

11 Tim Rees 372.03 415.02 232.06 1019.11

12 Scott Wagner 393.00 378.03 244.03 1015.06

13 Kerry Guinea 399.01 383.02 223.02 1005.05

14 Larry Murrell 375.01 391.08 238.04 1004.13

15 Jarod Moody 404.05 350.02 247.01 1001.08

16 Dave Brougham 332.04 425.05 241.01 998.10

17 Alan McDonald 363.01 353.05 246.04 962.10

18 Glen Rickard 338.02 392.04 228.00 958.06

19 Alan Wilkin 406.06 401.04 149.02 956.12

20 Norm Coon 354.03 359.02 229.02 942.07

21 Richard Calver 370.02 363.03 194.01 927.06

22 Brett Jolly 372.05 367.03 182.02 921.10

23 Sue Knapp 357.00 364.02 195.01 916.03

24 Renee Parker 376.03 317.01 184.02 877.06

25 Brian Endersby 308.02 355.03 197.01 860.06

26 Gwen Murrell 382.01 285.01 159.01 826.03

27 Jo Guinea 211.00 247.00 152.01 610.01

28 Robin Barrington 263.02 206.00 69.01 538.03
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Ladies 3 Gun lever Action Results 2015 Canberra ACT

pos name RF score CF score CL score 3 GUN

1 Sue Knapp 357.00 364.02 195.01 916.03

2 Renee Parker 376.03 317.01 184.02 877.06

3 Gwen Murrell 382.01 285.01 159.01 826.03

4 Jo Guinea 211.00 247.00 152.01 610.01

5 Robin Barrington 263.02 206.00 69.01 538.03
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Junior 3 Gun Lever Action Results 2015 Canberra ACT

pos name RF score CF score CL score 3 GUN

1 Jarod Moody 404.05 350.02 247.01 1001.08
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TEAM FOX HEAD BEAR RABBIT FERAL CAT TOTAL POSITION

WA 50.1 46.0 48.0 45.0 189.1 1

NSW 41.0 36.0 46.0 50.0 173.0 2

TAS 14.0 49.3 48.0 44.0 155.3 3

QLD 40.0 37.0 15.0 50.0 142.0 4

ACT 38.0 18.1 48.0 15.0 119.1 5


